
 
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 

      

   
Rom.5:6 

    1 
No School 
MACS 
Basketball 

2 

3 
Ps.102:12 
 
 
 

4 
 

5 6 
 

7 8 
 

9 

10 
Matt. 6:14-
15 

11 
Missions 
Conference 
Mar. 11-13 

12 
 

13 
 

4 
 

15 
Blue Jeans 
& Spirit T-
shirt Day 

16 

17 
 
 

18 
NO 
Mar.18-22 

19 
SCHOOL 

20 
SPRING 

21 
BREAK 
 
 

22 
 

3 

24 
Rom. 5:8 
 
 
 
31 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
Poem and 
Book 
Report due 
Report 
Cards 

29 
NO 
SCHOOL – 
Good 
Friday 

30 


